
    
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

ARCHDIOCESAN GIRLS CHOIR 
Choir schedule 2013 - 2014 

 
 
 
Audition Weeks: 

August 26-27-28   Sept 3-4-5   Call/e-mail for an appointment  
 
SEPTEMBER 2013 
Saturday, Sept 7  Rehearsal   10 – noon   Chapel Hall 
Saturday, Sept 14  Rehearsal   10 – noon   Chapel Hall 
Saturday, Sept 21  Rehearsal   10 – noon   Chapel Hall 
Monday, Sept 30  Rehearsal   7:00 – 8:00PM   Chapel Hall 
 
OCTOBER 2013 
Saturday October 5  Pilgrimage to Washington DC    early morning – early evening 
                                                Busses will leave from the Archdiocesan Pastoral Center 
Saturday, Oct 12  Rehearsal   10 – noon   Chapel Hall 
Saturday, Oct 19  Rehearsal   10 – noon   Chapel Hall 
Saturday, Oct 26  Rehearsal   10 – noon   Chapel Hall 
 
NOVEMBER 2013 
 
Saturday November 2     NO REHEARSAL 
Tuesday, November 5     Rehearsal 4:30 - 6:30 PM in Chapel Hall 
Saturday, November 9    ADDED rehearsal 10 - noon in Chapel Hall  
                                                (this will replace November 12) 
Tuesday, November 12     No Rehearsal 
Wednesday, November 13   6 - 8 PM in the Cathedral Basilica with Orchestra 
Friday, November 15     6:30 - 9:30  and complete run through in the Cathedral Basilica 
Sunday, Nov 17  BRITTEN CONCERT 3:00 PM  Cathedral Basilica 
        2:00 PM Warm-up 
 
DECEMBER 2013 
Saturday, Dec 7  Rehearsal   10 – noon   Chapel Hall 
Saturday, Dec 14  Rehearsal   10 – noon   Chapel Hall 
Saturday, Dec 21  Mass for Advent IV  (4:00 Call) Chapel Hall 

5:15 Mass  Cathedral Basilica 
JANUARY 2014 
Saturday, Jan 4  Mass for Epiphany  (3:45 Call) Chapel Hall 

5:15 Mass 
Saturday, Jan 11  Rehearsal   10 – noon  Chapel Hall 
Saturday, Jan 25  Rehearsal   10 – noon Chapel Hall 
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FEBRUARY 2014 
Saturday Feb 1  Rehearsal   3:30 PM   St. Monica, Berwyn 
    Mass    5:00 PM   St. Monica, Berwyn 
 
 
Saturday, Feb 15  Rehearsal   10 – noon   Chapel Hall 
Saturday Feb 22  Corpus Christi - Upper Gwyneth/Landsdale PA  arrive at 3 PM 
                                                                                                 Mass at 4:30 PM Mass  

   
 

MARCH 2014 
Saturday, Mar 1  Rehearsal   10 – noon   Chapel Hall 
Saturday, March 8  Rite of Elections  2:30 (1:30 warm-up)  
Sunday, March 9  Rite of Elections  2:30 (2:00 warm-up) 
Saturday, March 15  PUERI CANTORES FESTIVAL 
    New York City 
Saturday, March 22  NO REHEARSAL 
Saturday, March 29  Migrants Mass with the Archbishop   10 AM Mass (9:15 warm-up) 

 
 

APRIL 2014  
Saturday, April 5  Rehearsal   10 – noon   Chapel Hall 
Saturday, April 12  Mass for Palm Sunday  (4:00 Call) Chapel Hall 

 5:15 Mass  Cathedral Basilica 
 

   
MAY 2014 
Saturday, May 3  Rehearsal   10 – noon  Chapel Hall 
Sunday, May 4  Prayer Service to the Blessed Mother    3:00 PM  (2:00) 
Saturday, May 24  Rehearsal   10 – noon  Chapel Hall 
Saturday, May 31  Mass for Easter VII  (4:00 Call) Chapel Hall 

5:15 Mass Cathedral Basilica 
        Awards Ceremony following Mass  
 
 
 
As of January 21, 2014 
 


